





Round 1

Categories




Mark Twain










Quotations




Mark Twain

100
200
300
400
500

Setting

100
200
300
400
500

Pap

100
200
300
400
500

The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn: Round 1

Quotations

100
200
300
400
500

Menu




Mark Twain - 100

Mark Twain was born in this

Missouri town that Is also
the name of a state.

Answer




Mark Twain - 100

Florida






