



Round 1 Categories

Mark Twain

Setting

Pap

Quotations

The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn: Round 1

Mark Twain	Setting	Pap	Quotations
100	100	100	100
200	200	200	200
300	300	300	300
400	400	400	400
500	500	500	500







Menu

Mark Twain was born in this Missouri town that is also the name of a state.



Florida

